
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-33 - BINGCHI GUO -
11:45:35.393 1 1:51.114 76.786 46 72 19

11:47:23.506 2 1:48.113 78.917 55 87 19

11:49:18.116 3 1:54.610 74.444 21 69 19

11:51:04.929 4 1:46.813 79.878 37 71 19

11:52:51.380 5 1:46.451 80.150 47 87 19

11:54:41.525 6 1:50.145 77.462 53 94 19

11:56:29.738 7 1:48.213 78.845 55 91 19

L1-23 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
11:44:46.758 1 2:00.111 71.034 71 111 19

11:46:52.593 2 2:05.835 67.803 72 110 19

11:48:55.827 3 2:03.234 69.234 78 112 19

11:50:48.659 4 1:52.832 75.617 58 110 19

11:52:45.651 5 1:56.992 72.928 81 114 19

11:54:42.448 6 1:56.797 73.050 29 106 19

11:56:39.850 7 1:57.402 72.673 68 110 19

L1-27 - JACHIN YI -
11:44:26.074 1 2:02.734 69.516 12 64 19

11:46:22.125 2 1:56.051 73.519 15 70 19

11:48:15.154 3 1:53.029 75.485 10 64 19

11:50:10.776 4 1:55.622 73.792 7 51 19

11:52:04.880 5 1:54.104 74.774 11 65 19

11:54:02.811 6 1:57.931 72.347 2 44 19

11:55:59.939 7 1:57.128 72.843 9 56 19

11:57:55.879 8 1:55.940 73.590 19 67 19

L2-32 - BERNARD CHAO -
11:44:44.302 1 2:00.943 70.546 36 88 19

11:46:46.798 2 2:02.496 69.651 26 86 19

11:48:48.406 3 2:01.608 70.160 35 86 19

11:50:43.628 4 1:55.222 74.048 20 84 19

11:52:40.317 5 1:56.689 73.117 25 82 19

11:54:42.034 6 2:01.717 70.097 27 86 19

11:56:38.237 7 1:56.203 73.423 28 87 19

L1-29 - ROBERT LIU -
11:44:32.590 1 2:07.884 66.717 27 76 19

11:46:36.246 2 2:03.656 68.998 35 71 19

11:48:36.844 3 2:00.598 70.747 22 70 19

11:50:38.484 4 2:01.640 70.141 37 79 19

11:52:38.377 5 1:59.893 71.163 30 79 19

11:54:40.923 6 2:02.546 69.623 23 67 19

11:56:39.560 7 1:58.637 71.917 22 68 19

L1-31 - DANIEL KIM -
11:44:42.713 1 2:02.219 69.809 56 87 19

11:46:52.071 2 2:09.358 65.956 41 89 19

11:48:57.864 3 2:05.793 67.826 32 85 19

11:50:59.408 4 2:01.544 70.197 54 90 19

11:52:58.394 5 1:58.986 71.706 55 88 19

11:55:01.095 6 2:02.701 69.535 55 91 19

11:57:06.413 7 2:05.318 68.083 57 90 19

L1-04 - DENNIS KIM -
11:45:37.159 1 2:07.231 67.059 74 101 19

11:47:40.154 2 2:02.995 69.369 52 96 19

11:49:39.653 3 1:59.499 71.398 53 94 19

11:51:42.017 4 2:02.364 69.726 62 97 19

11:58:07.470 5 6:25.453 22.135 48 93 19

L1-03 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
11:45:41.621 1 2:13.780 63.776 60 102 19

11:47:53.362 2 2:11.741 64.763 85 104 19

11:49:53.304 3 1:59.942 71.134 74 102 19

11:51:58.864 4 2:05.560 67.952 85 103 19

L1-26 - XIN ZHANG -
11:45:41.098 1 2:10.486 65.386 41 90 19

11:47:48.111 2 2:07.013 67.174 50 91 19



11:49:48.725 3 2:00.614 70.738 45 90 19

L1-05 - BENJAMIN BUTTOLPH -
11:46:52.918 1 2:17.641 61.987 22 82 19

11:49:18.457 2 2:25.539 58.623 19 83 19

11:51:32.999 3 2:14.542 63.415 26 73 19

11:53:34.497 4 2:01.498 70.223 33 73 19

11:55:37.629 5 2:03.132 69.291 28 84 19

11:57:46.859 6 2:09.230 66.022 31 83 19

L1-02 - GILBERT BARRIOS -
11:45:39.001 1 2:12.281 64.499 73 101 19

11:47:45.003 2 2:06.002 67.713 69 99 19

11:49:46.887 3 2:01.884 70.001 93 100 19

11:51:51.191 4 2:04.304 68.638 90 101 19

11:54:03.223 5 2:12.032 64.621 96 102 19

11:56:16.691 6 2:13.468 63.925 90 101 19

L1-30 - ABRAHAM KIM -
11:44:36.935 1 2:15.396 63.015 114 112 19

11:46:52.186 2 2:15.251 63.083 70 110 19

11:49:00.334 3 2:08.148 66.579 98 113 19

11:51:11.377 4 2:11.043 65.108 98 114 19

11:53:14.542 5 2:03.165 69.273 102 114 19

11:55:24.681 6 2:10.139 65.561 89 111 19

11:57:33.586 7 2:08.905 66.188 110 110 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL TIMBOL -
11:44:50.655 1 2:09.661 65.802 49 93 19

11:46:56.382 2 2:05.727 67.861 54 91 19

11:49:19.004 3 2:22.622 59.822 104 102 19

11:51:33.564 4 2:14.560 63.407 45 97 19

11:53:36.935 5 2:03.371 69.157 82 101 19

11:55:40.834 6 2:03.899 68.863 39 90 19

11:57:46.682 7 2:05.848 67.796 27 89 19

L2-30 - ANGELA BRUNSON -
11:44:57.128 1 2:11.935 64.668 71 112 19

11:47:01.378 2 2:04.250 68.668 73 114 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
11:45:56.908 1 2:07.932 66.692 15 74 19

11:48:02.619 2 2:05.711 67.870 16 74 19

11:50:14.986 3 2:12.367 64.457 14 71 19

11:52:20.255 4 2:05.269 68.109 16 75 19

11:54:25.206 5 2:04.951 68.283 19 73 19

11:56:30.828 6 2:05.622 67.918 8 61 19

L1-16 - CHENGKE CHEN -
11:46:00.841 1 2:11.338 64.962 93 104 19

11:48:07.094 2 2:06.253 67.579 106 105 19

L1-10 - MATTHIEU POPESCO -
11:45:36.342 1 2:09.944 65.659 77 102 19

11:47:45.211 2 2:08.869 66.207 83 103 19

11:49:53.029 3 2:07.818 66.751 78 102 19

11:51:59.418 4 2:06.389 67.506 74 103 19

11:54:09.004 5 2:09.586 65.840 76 103 19

11:56:18.783 6 2:09.779 65.743 85 103 19

L1-28 - JINYUAN SUH -
11:44:56.676 1 2:12.155 64.561 92 105 19

11:47:03.707 2 2:07.031 67.165 95 105 19

11:49:21.388 3 2:17.681 61.969 128 108 19

11:51:39.151 4 2:17.763 61.932 107 109 19

11:56:55.541 5 5:16.390 26.967 99 105 19

L1-07 - LUIS BARBA -
11:44:38.449 1 2:16.920 62.314 30 75 19

11:46:55.077 2 2:16.628 62.447 63 75 19

11:49:11.164 3 2:16.087 62.695 53 74 19

11:51:18.756 4 2:07.592 66.869 59 72 19

11:53:28.125 5 2:09.369 65.951 81 79 19

11:55:35.230 6 2:07.105 67.126 29 77 19

11:57:49.855 7 2:14.625 63.376 44 73 19

L2-20 - SHINTARO SATO -
11:45:09.315 1 2:11.124 65.068 108 112 19



11:47:16.895 2 2:07.580 66.876 93 109 19

11:49:24.316 3 2:07.421 66.959 95 111 19

11:51:37.636 4 2:13.320 63.996 91 110 19

L2-17 - ADRIANA ORELLANA -
11:46:01.508 1 2:10.042 65.610 95 117 19

11:48:11.844 2 2:10.336 65.462 101 117 19

11:50:19.814 3 2:07.970 66.672 107 117 19

11:52:34.525 4 2:14.711 63.336 108 120 19

11:54:42.637 5 2:08.112 66.598 98 118 19

11:56:53.910 6 2:11.273 64.994 110 119 19

L1-15 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
11:45:21.131 1 2:14.395 63.485 129 117 19

11:47:34.930 2 2:13.799 63.767 100 115 19

11:49:46.157 3 2:11.227 65.017 100 116 19

11:51:56.172 4 2:10.015 65.623 120 112 19

11:54:09.334 5 2:13.162 64.072 123 113 19

11:56:29.441 6 2:20.107 60.896 127 115 19

L2-39 - LIWEN LIU -
11:45:49.336 1 2:11.672 64.797 16 57 19

11:48:01.615 2 2:12.279 64.500 23 64 19

11:50:15.667 3 2:14.052 63.647 19 58 19

11:52:29.061 4 2:13.394 63.961 18 62 19

11:54:42.273 5 2:13.212 64.048 18 64 19

11:56:57.082 6 2:14.809 63.290 19 58 19

L1-20 - MARK QUAN -
11:45:08.678 1 2:15.025 63.188 18 63 19

11:47:20.539 2 2:11.861 64.704 18 64 19

11:49:35.402 3 2:14.863 63.264 17 67 19

11:51:51.505 4 2:16.103 62.688 23 55 19

11:54:07.712 5 2:16.207 62.640 16 65 19

11:56:31.179 6 2:23.467 59.470 29 53 19

L1-14 - GUOWEI YANG -
11:46:41.800 1 2:21.891 60.131 71 108 19

11:48:58.100 2 2:16.300 62.597 76 105 19

11:51:12.257 3 2:14.157 63.597 81 110 19

11:53:27.035 4 2:14.778 63.304 71 108 19

11:55:41.519 5 2:14.484 63.442 66 107 19

11:58:01.348 6 2:19.829 61.017 85 110 19

L1-19 - JIAYAO LIU -
11:47:59.689 1 2:18.190 61.741 48 77 19

11:50:15.323 2 2:15.634 62.905 39 79 19

11:52:35.206 3 2:19.883 60.994 52 79 19

11:54:58.369 4 2:23.163 59.596 42 83 19

11:57:24.627 5 2:26.258 58.335 48 88 19

L1-11 - PAULZIXING ZOU -
11:46:52.529 1 2:17.678 61.971 53 78 19

11:49:18.054 2 2:25.525 58.629 49 76 19

11:51:34.361 3 2:16.307 62.594 49 72 19

11:54:01.462 4 2:27.101 58.001 57 74 19

11:56:20.870 5 2:19.408 61.202 51 74 19

L1-34 - STEPHEN TSAO -
11:44:36.549 1 2:17.570 62.019 115 117 19

11:46:55.427 2 2:18.878 61.435 137 118 19

11:49:20.449 3 2:25.022 58.832 129 117 19

11:51:38.473 4 2:18.024 61.815 108 117 19

11:54:02.830 5 2:24.357 59.103 121 117 19

11:56:25.936 6 2:23.106 59.620 108 118 19

L1-06 - KELVIN MOK -
11:46:50.560 1 2:27.769 57.739 57 72 19

11:49:15.498 2 2:24.938 58.867 19 56 19

11:51:33.500 3 2:18.002 61.825 36 74 19

11:53:58.896 4 2:25.396 58.681 53 72 19

11:56:26.738 5 2:27.842 57.710 58 74 19

L1-09 - KRISZTINA CSECSI -
11:46:48.226 1 2:27.076 58.011 65 93 19

11:49:16.414 2 2:28.188 57.576 60 92 19

11:51:37.459 3 2:21.045 60.491 50 90 19

11:54:02.129 4 2:24.670 58.976 55 89 19

11:56:28.046 5 2:25.917 58.472 69 92 19



L1-21 - DAVID MAR -
11:45:20.652 1 2:26.887 58.085 35 65 19

11:47:47.755 2 2:27.103 58.000 28 61 19

11:50:15.348 3 2:27.593 57.808 19 72 19

11:52:43.530 4 2:28.182 57.578 26 69 19

11:55:11.999 5 2:28.469 57.467 22 63 19

11:57:44.640 6 2:32.641 55.896 29 59 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/29/2020 12:28 PM


